2024 SEWER RATES

GRAVITY RATES:
SEWER O &M GRAVITY
ADMIN FEE GRAVITY
BILLING FEE RESIDENT
DEBT FEE RESIDENT
TOTAL GRAVITY

GRINDER RATES:
SEWER O &M GRINDER
ADMIN FEE GRINDER
BILLING FEE RESIDENT
DEBT FEE RESIDENT
TOTAL GRINDER

COMMERCIAL:

FLOW RATE per 1000 gallons

SEWER O & M Mobile Homes Per REU

ADMIN FEE COMM

BILLING FEE COMM

DEBT FEE COMM PER REU

GRINDER FEE COMM PER GRINDER

RTS FEE PER REU

GRINDER O & M COMMERCIAL FLAT RATE PER REU

2023 RATES
$130.00
$1.93
$3.00
$60.47
$195.40

$190.00
$2.53
$3.00
$60.47
$256.00

$4.16

$130.00

1% OF TOTAL BILL
$3.00

$60.47

$60.00

$77.36

$130.00
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