2024 SEWER RATES

GRAVITY RATES:	2023 RATES	2024 RATES
SEWER O &M GRAVITY	\$130.00	\$130.47
ADMIN FEE GRAVITY	\$1.93	\$1.93
BILLING FEE RESIDENT	\$3.00	\$3.00
DEBT FEE RESIDENT	\$60.47	\$60.00
TOTAL GRAVITY	\$195.40	\$195.40
GRINDER RATES:		
SEWER O &M GRINDER	\$190.00	\$190.47
ADMIN FEE GRINDER	\$2.53	\$2.53
BILLING FEE RESIDENT	\$3.00	\$3.00
DEBT FEE RESIDENT	\$60.47	\$60.00
TOTAL GRINDER	\$256.00	\$256.00
COMMERCIAL:		
FLOW RATE per 1000 gallons	\$4.16	\$4.16
SEWER O & M Mobile Homes Per REU	\$130.00	\$130.47
ADMIN FEE COMM	1% OF TOTAL BILL	1% OF TOTAL BILL
BILLING FEE COMM	\$3.00	\$3.00
DEBT FEE COMM PER REU	\$60.47	\$60.00
GRINDER FEE COMM PER GRINDER	\$60.00	\$60.00
RTS FEE PER REU	\$77.36	\$77.36
GRINDER O & M COMMERCIAL FLAT RATE PER REU	\$130.00	\$130.47